Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 05.00, May 2012
24 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RT-Zxx Oscilloscope Probes
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Passive probes
500 MHz Passive Voltage Probe, 10:1, 10 MΩ, 9.5 pF, 400 V RMS
Incl. adjustment tool; coding rings (set) 3 × 4 colors; ground lead 15 cm; ground spring 2.5;
solid tip CuBe 0.5 mm; sprung hook 2.5; spring tip gold-plated 0.5 mm; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZP10 1409.7550.00
500 MHz Passive Voltage Probe, 10:1, 10 MΩ, 9.5 pF, 400 V RMS
Incl. adjustment tool; coding rings (set) 3 × 4 colors; ground lead 15 cm; ground spring 2.5;
solid tip CuBe 0.5 mm; sprung hook 2.5; spring tip gold-plated 0.5 mm; operating manual
R&S®RTM-ZP10 1409.7708.02
High-voltage probes
400 MHz High-Voltage Probe, passive, 100:1, 50 MΩ, 7.5 pF, 1 kV RMS
Incl. adjustment tool; BNC adapter 5.0-L; coding rings (set) 3 × 4 colors;
flexible adapter 5.0-L; ground lead 22 cm (2); ground lead 22 cm to 4 mm banana plug;
insulating cap 5.0-L; operating manual; protection cap 5.0-L; safety alligator clip (2); solid tip
0.8 mm (5); spring tip 0.8 mm (5); sprung hook 5.0-L (2)
R&S®RT-ZH10 1409.7720.02
400 MHz High-Voltage Probe, passive, 1000:1, 50 MΩ, 7.5 pF, 1 kV RMS
See R&S®RT-ZH10 for equipment included
R&S®RT-ZH11 1409.7737.02
 Version 05.00, May 2012
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RT-Zxx Oscilloscope Probes 25
Designation Type Order No.
Active probes
1.0 GHz Active Voltage Probe, single-ended, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF
Incl. R&S®RT-ZA2 accessory set, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button
R&S®RT-ZS10 1410.4080.02
1.0 GHz Active Voltage Probe, single-ended, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF
Incl. signal pin (5); ground pin, pogo (2); ground pin, solderable, offset (2); marker band kit;
mini clip (1); lead 15 cm (5.9 in) (1)
R&S®RT-ZS10E 1418.7007.02
1.5 GHz Active Voltage Probe, single-ended, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF
Incl. R&S®RT-ZA2 accessory set, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button
R&S®RT-ZS20 1410.3502.02
3.0 GHz Active Voltage Probe, single-ended, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF
Incl. R&S®RT-ZA2 accessory set, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button
R&S®RT-ZS30 1410.4309.02
Differential probes
1.5 GHz Active Voltage Probe, differential, 1 MΩ, 0.6 pF
Incl. R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button
Incl. signal pin, solder-in (10); signal pin, variable spacing (4); browser adapter; adapter,
square pin (2); flex adapter, solder-in, 4 cm (1.6 in) and 10 cm (3.9 in);
flex adapter, square pin, 4 cm (1.6 in) and 10 cm (3.9 in); lead 6 cm (2.4 in) (2); lead
15 cm (5.9 in) (1); mini clip (2); micro clip (2); marker band kit; carrying case; operating
manual
R&S®RT-ZD20 1410.4409.02
3.0 GHz Active Voltage Probe, differential, 1 MΩ, 0.6 pF
See R&S®RT-ZD20 for equipment included
R&S®RT-ZD30 1410.4609.02
Current probes
10 MHz Current Probe, AC/DC, 0.01 V/A, 150 A (RMS) R&S®RT-ZC10 1409.7750.02
100 MHz Current Probe, AC/DC, 0.1 V/A, 30 A (RMS) R&S®RT-ZC20 1409.7766.02
Version 05.00, May 2012
26 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RT-Zxx Oscilloscope Probes
Designation Type Order No.
Accessories and sets